
MAY HALF TERM HOLIDAY CAMPS

FOR MORE DETAILS ON THE COURSES AND HOW TO BOOK:

WWW.MYEDVENTURE.CO.UK
01326 372379

ThursdayThursdayWednesdayWednesdayTuesdayTuesday

9.00-
9.30

9.30-
9.45

9.45-
10.30

10.30-
10.50

10.50-
12.15

12.15-
12.45

12.45-
13:15

13.15-
14.00

14.00-
14.45

14.45-
15.00

15.00-
15.15

REGISTRATION &
FUN FACTORY

REGISTRATION &
FUN FACTORY

REGISTRATION &
FUN FACTORY

WAKE &
SHAKE

SPORTS/GAMES or
CLIMBING

MORNING BREAK

WAKE &
SHAKE

WAKE &
SHAKE

ARTS &
CRAFTS

ARTS &
CRAFTS

FREE PLAY

LUNCH TIME LUNCH TIME LUNCH TIME

ARTS &
CRAFTS

FILM & PICK UP FILM & PICK UP FILM & PICK UP15.15-
16.00

RAFFLE & PRIZES RAFFLE & PRIZES RAFFLE & PRIZES

* THIS IS AN EXAMPLE TIMETABLE.

ACTUAL ACTIVITIES WILL VARY DEPENDING

ON STAFF/GROUP NEEDS AND SIZE

SUPERCAMPS
@ PENRYN COLLEGE

8+ YEAR OLDS

SUPERCAMPS
@ PENRYN COLLEGE

8+ YEAR OLDS

SPORTS/GAMES or
CLIMBING

SPORTS/GAMES or
CLIMBING

MORNING BREAK MORNING BREAK

DRAW WITH ROB DRAW WITH ROB DRAW WITH ROB

FREE PLAY FREE PLAY

ORIENTEERING DEN BUILDING CLIMBING WALL

TENNIS
BASKETBALL

RUGBY
FOOTBALL

CRICKET
ROUNDERS


