SUPERCAMPS © PENRYN COLLEGE

EDVENTURE POLICAY ACTIVITY

* THIS IS AN EXAMPLE TIMETABLE. ON STAFF/GROUP NEEDS AND SIZE

8+ YEAR OLDS

<u>(L)</u>	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
9.00- 9.30	REGISTRATION & FUN FACTORY	REGISTRATION & FUN FACTORY	REGISTRATION & FUN FACTORY
9.30- 9.45	WAKE & SHAKE	WAKE & SHAKE	WAKE & SHAKE
9.45- 10.30	SPORTS/GAMES or CLIMBING	SPORTS/GAMES or CLIMBING	SPORTS/GAMES or CLIMBING
10.30- 10.50	MORNING BREAK	MORNING BREAK	MORNING BREAK
10.50- 12.15	ARTS & CRAFTS	ARTS & CRAFTS	ARTS & CRAFTS
12.15- 12.45	LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME
12.45- 13:15	ORIENTEERING	DEN BUILDING	CLIMBING WALL
13.15- 14.00	TENNIS BASKETBALL	RUGBY FOOTBALL	CRICKET ROUNDERS
14.00- 14.45	DRAW WITH ROB	DRAW WITH ROB	DRAW WITH ROB
14.45- 15.00	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY
15.00- 15.15	RAFFLE & PRIZES	RAFFLE & PRIZES	RAFFLE & PRIZES
15.15-	FILM & PICK UP	FILM & PICK UP	FILM & PICK UP

FOR MORE DETAILS ON THE COURSES AND HOW TO BOOK: WWW.MYEDVENTURE.CO.UK 01326 372379